NATIONAL ASSESSED			1	
NATIONAL Assessment Cen		PC 724 1811 AM		
Date In: 7 1/18 - 12: 02	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Don	e by
Rei No: Najuri 8020150/24	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: 583867K	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			-
D.O.A: 6/1/18-18:00	i-Motor Claim Form			-
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2)	nrs. TP 4brs)		
OD / (TP:) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:		1.0		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand		ATTENNES	
		Tel: Fa	c:	
Owner / Driver: (	99572 INC		4	
	D. 1-1-1	Tel:	)	
	Period: ( )	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)	
	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100	0%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES ( ) / NO (	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1	,000 ( )/\$2,000 ( )			9160
General Remarks:-		New Especialist Co.		-
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customer's in	formation strictly Confidential & S	trictly NO refer of repairer		
나는 그 그는		andly NO Taler of repailer.	-	-
	rer URGENTLY.		3	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoi	ce: YES( ) / NO( );	Towing Co: (	.55	)
Remarks: (INC hatline: 6788 6616)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$15J\$16H24	ejx jur
	Avenue control of the second and the	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
	Courtesy Car ( )			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )			
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > :	\$3000] ( )			31.75
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	\$3000] ( )			
Injury:	\$3000] ( )			
Injurý:	\$3000] ( )		20 FT 21 W	
Injury:	\$3000] ( )	4.	ACT SY	
Injury:	\$3000] ( )		10 (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) (1 ) (1	
Injury:	\$3000] ( )		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
Injury:	\$3000] ( )		**************************************	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Injury:	\$3000] ( )			
Injury: Oate/Time Actions	\$3000] ( )			
Injury : Actions	1	paration Checklist.	Anit (S)	Amil (
Injury:  Onte/Fime Actions	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist		Amil (
Injury:  Oate/Fune Actions  AC	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage	paration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ant (5)	Amil (
Injury:  Oate/Fune Actions  AC	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F	paration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ant (5) Tri Bill	Amil (
Injury:  Onte/Fune Actions  Actions  Climant's Particulars::	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T	paration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Anit (5)	Amil (
Injury:  Onte/Fune Actions  Actions  Climant's Particulars::	Invoice Pre  1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a	paration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  ce \$40/\$4 hrough Survey \$120 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$38 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Anit (5) Tit Bill	Amil (
Injury:  Date/Fime Actions  Altonia  Al	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec	paration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) es \$40/\$4 hrough Survey \$120 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$30 gainst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion \$77	Ant (\$)	Amil (
Injury:  Date/Fime Actions  Altonia  Al	Invoice Pre  1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a	paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/\$4. hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$31 goinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) slion \$75.	Ant (\$)	Amil (
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  AROPUGO  Alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:  Intact No: Imaged Portion:	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA	paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ee \$40/\$4. hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$31 goinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) slion \$75.	Ant (\$)	Ami (
AROPULO Stimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion;	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA: 3) NTUC Addition QIL* *N5: Courtesy	Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  se \$40/\$4  hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$31  gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  show \$77  SMRT Survey \$166  nal Services:-	Ani((s))	Ami (
AROPUS :  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 3) NTUC Addition ODI: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co	Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  se \$40/\$4  hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$31  gainst INC Only (wef10 Jan 2005)  stion \$77  SMRT Survey \$160  nal Services:-  Cer / Tpt Allowance \$31  percidination \$10	Ani((s))	Ami (
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  AROPUGO  Alimant's Particulars:: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors' Comments:-	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 3) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fast Rep.	Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  se \$40/\$4  hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$31  gainst INC Only (wef10 Jan 2005)  stion \$77  SMRT Survey \$160  nal Services:-  Cer / Tpt Allowance \$31  percidination \$10	Ani((s))	Add B
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  AROPUGO  Alimant's Particulars:: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors' Comments:-	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 3) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fast Repair	paration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  es \$40/\$4 hrough Survey \$120 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$30 gainst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion \$77  SMRT Survey \$160  and Services:  Cer / Tpt Allowance \$30 cerdination \$10 irr Inspection \$23 irr Inspection \$23 irr Inspection \$23 irr Inspection \$33	Anit (5) Tist Bill	Ami (
AROPULS  Almant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion; Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 3) NTUC Addition OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fast Repair Co	paration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  se \$40/\$4 hrough Survey \$120 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$31 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) stion \$77  SMRT Survey \$160  nal Services:-  Car / Tpt Allowance \$32 cordination \$160 cir Inspection \$22 test Excess Coordination \$32 (Non INC) against INC \$22	Anit (\$) fix Bill	Ami (

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
  aforesaid.

<b>在3000以下以及的2000年以外以</b>	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/11/2018 12:02
Date Of Accident	06/11/2018 18:00
Exact Location Of Accident	MANDAI RD TWDS SLE NEAR L/P: 137
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLS2867K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200406722Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	WISH 1.8 CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	SD18V12322/VPZ/R00
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	JOHARI BIN HANAFI
NRIC No	S1403178B
Date Of Birth	11/02/1960
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	31/03/1997
Driving Experience	21 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96958116
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-96958116

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 808D CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 1

03-612

Postcode 684808

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTTILITY-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions RAINING
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name CHOA CHU KANG NPC

Police Station Address ROAD: 20 CHOA CHU KANG ST 52 #01-02 , POSTCODE: 689286 .

NO

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20181106/2093.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number FU9957Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 26

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the daims process.
- This Form must be commetted by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monétary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my-claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

81/11/50

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

0/11/18

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 7/1/10 GIARMC SketchPlenForm\_V3

Driver's Stenature

(If driver is not the policyhelder)
Date & Time:

7/11/13

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

2

# SINGAP CREACTICENT STATEWENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process. ø
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver. 0
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow 4 insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	ACCIDENT DETAILS	THE HOLDEN PORT OF THE REAL PROPERTY.
Date of accident	06/11/2018.	(DD/MM/ÝÝ)
Time of accident	00.81	(MM/HH):
Exact location of accident	Along RD1 MANDAT 120 number 137.	) twos sur lamp poit

Figure 1981 Color to with processing and the color	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
vehicle registration number	SLS 286715.
Vehicle make and model	toulota wish
Type of vehicle	Saloon □ MPV □ CRV □ Van □
	Lorry  Bus  Motorcycle  Otherst
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle C
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No.p if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only □

	INSURANCE INFORMATION
Insurance company	EQ
Policy number	
Type of policy	Comprehensive  Third party fire & theft  TP only

and the fell of the fell of the	INSURED / PO	LICY HOLDE		755-0		S. Sanding	a Company of the
Name	ROSET LIMOUSI	NE SERVIC	ES PTE	LTD	Male	ı Fe	male I
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	200406722Z			+ 1 + 2	11 77 11	44,111	1
Contact				* 6000\$4	- 1	11.0	1.72
Address					5)	-	- 1

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)					
Name	Onari bin Hangali Male - Female -					
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	¢1403178B.					
Contact	96998116					
Address	ME 8000 Choa Chu kans Are 1 # 03-612					
Email address						
Date of birth	11[02 /1980					
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor					
Driving date pass	31(03/1993.					

	Vacn	Non	197431700	W. Cat.	
its culvar an employee of	to an role	tionship of th	e driver and in	nsured: HILET.	
ha insurad's company?	Yes p	Non			
Accident captured by camera?	Clear 🗆	Raining p	Others: _		
Weather condition		Wet			
Road surface	Dry D	-		(Inclu	sive of driver)
No of passenger		•			a second court
		PASSING	TO STORY OF THE STORY		
White the state of	STEED PILE	PASE EUGE	E/5 52		
Mame		- 1			
Gendar	Male 🗆	Female 🗆			er in the theory will be a time
			JE 200 1		
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	entient 4	PASSENG	EN 2		
Name		MAN PLANTS OF			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female c			AX.
JOSEPH CONTRACTOR			1 11 2 2 2 2	12 14 2 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14	<u> بازد و کام از داد در اس بو</u>
		PASSEN	TER 3	A SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	The same of the same of
Blauce a					
Name	Male 🗆	Female c	1		
Gender					
	ARKIENS MES	PASSING	NER 4		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
The second secon	T				
Name	Male 🗆	Female 0	]		
Gender	1.1.1.1.1		14020		فينهض وويادي لمن
	TO MAKE THE	PASSENG	Ver 5	EAR WIND VERY	
	1				
Name	Male 🗆	Female i	3		
Gender	Malen	1 2///			per a me of a disease
	AND RESIDENCE OF	PASSENI	RER 6	AVAIDURA MINISTRA	A TOTAL STATE
Section of the Land of the Con-	ED ED AS SER	DAS BIELD			
Name	B.A.c.la.	Female			
Gender	Male 🗆	remaic		18	* vit to a set time Abo
Victoria de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della compan		OTHER INFO	NAME OF THE PARTY	1129-0121-199	A PART A SE
AND A SHARE OF THE PARTY OF THE	The second second	The second secon	MALABOOSAU		
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	No			
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No □			
	-		COL VOTION	A CAMPAGNA TOR	No. of the last of
TANK YOU WANTED TO THE STATE OF	School Street, or other	FITAILS OF PO	LICE ACTION	state which police stat	ion.
Reported to police?	Yes	No 🗆	ryes, please	State which police state	
Police station name	1 0	HOA CHU	ANG NPC	•	201
				Management of the Control of the Con	
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF		WHITNE	SS 1		SALES CHESTON SHEET STATE
Blows	NB	HONG	87555 83	)	
Name			*		and the second
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE		WITNE	SS 2 11 14 - 14	BANKS STREET	
	NAME OF THE OWNER, WHEN	the state of the s			
Name					

a second results	4u 9957 2
Valida ragistration number	Motorcycle.
Vehida maka model	MOlobodato
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	29° 5500 - 5. 555 90
	CONTRACTOR DISSERVE (CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTO
	THIED PARTY WEADOUE Z
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Nema	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	and the second s
SUPPLY AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	THIND FARTY VEHICLE B
Vehicle registration number	
Vshide make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THORD PARTY VEXIGLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
97 - 0000 000	The state of the s
The property of the second sec	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
94.15	
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

TE IT'S			
nturies sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □	No 🗆	
hospital by ambulance?			
loshirer sa arriva			11 5000
		HUUNED PERSON 2	4
Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?	Yes □	No 🗆	_
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to	1630		
hospital by ambulance?		a and a second s	1.5
	STREET, SQUARE, SQUARE	TRITURED PERSONS	573
THE RESERVE TO SHARE	1982 E (1922	Weights and and an arrangement of the second	
Name			
Injuries sustained	-		
Which vehicle person In?	- 1	No D	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
hospital by ambulance?			
	F - 15		
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		DATURED PERSON 4	
Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □	No □	
hospital by ambulance?			
Huspital Dy	11)		WAID.
named with a state of the state	The second second	INTURED PERSON 5	BANK
The state of the s			_
Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?	Yes□	No 🗆	-
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to			_
hospital by ambulance?			4
	Walter Company	INJURED PERSON 6	30
TOTAL SECTION OF THE PARTY OF T		INJUNES I LINES OF	
Name			
Injuries sustained	100		
Which vehicle person in?		- 77 <b>1</b>	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No D	
	1 1/	No □	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆		





1 of 3

Report No. T/20181106/2093

Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 06/11/2018 19:43					
	nt's Partic	ulars	1100		
Name of	f Informant: BIN HANA		Address: APT BLK 808D CHOA SINGAPORE 684808	CHU KANG AVENUE 1 #03-612	
D Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1403178B		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96958116			
National	ity: PORE CITIZ	EN.	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 58	Date of Birth: 11/02/1960	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Malay			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: GRAB DRIVER		Driving Licence Informa Class: 2B.2A.3	ation: Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambular	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 06/11/2018 18:00	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 MANDAI ROA Towards SLE Lamp Post N	AD				
Weather: Raining	F	Road Surface: Vet		Road Speed Limit:	
	7	raffic Control:	es convene	Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Traffic Flow: One Way		raffic Light - Wo	orking	Moderate	

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FU9957Z	Motorcycle				Seriously Damaged	0
SLS2867K	Car				Seriously Damaged	100

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





T/20181106/2093

2 of 3

Report No. T/20181106/2093

Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				alega and	1	No. of the last of
Name	JOHARI BIN HANAFI			ID No		S1403178B
Related Vehicle	SLS2867K (Car)			Contact No.		96958116
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Discharge NIL				
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of Injury NIL			

## Brief Details.

On 06/11/2018 at about 1800 hours, I was driving my vehicle bearing plate number SLS2867K along Mandai Road towards Woodlands in the middle lane. I then stopped my vehicle when the traffic light turned red. While waiting for the traffic light, suddenly I heard a loud sound at the rear of my vehicle. Subsequently, I then observed a motorcycle bearing plate number FU9957Z at the side of my vehicle (skided). Due to the accident, the right bumper of my vehicle was badly damaged. The rider of the motorcycle was conveyed to Khoo Teck Phuat Hospital due to the accident. I did not manage to get any particulars of the rider. No other vehicle was involved.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20181106/2093

Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286

Tel No: 1800-7659999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sgt 2 ASRAF ZULKARNAIN BIN 'AZIMI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 06/11/2018 19:43
Officer In Charge Of Dase TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt YUS MASTARI I KHAZALI Contact No.: 65476214	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	
ngapore Police Force	



DESTRUCTION S14031785



JOHARI BIN HANAFI

MALAY Damp of strike 11-02-1880

SINGAPORE

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

Motorcycles =< 200 cc Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc 20 flog 1982 Motor Cw s=< 3000kg with == 7 passengers, exclusive 31 Mar 1997 of the driver; and other motor vahicles =< 2500kg

Licence No: \$14931788

24-12-2014

APT BLK 808D CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 1 #03-612 SINGAPORE 684808

HRIC No: \$14031788

JP 428A





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd Registration no.198002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 089428 Tel: (85) 6221 8611 Fax: (85) 6225 6800 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-P	ARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)		
Certificate No.	SDI 8V12322 /VPZ /R00		
Form Date Of Issue	MZ406C 30-OCT-2018		
1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:	SLS2867K		
2.Chassis number of Vehicle:	JTDGG20W40J007635		
3.Name of Policyholder:	ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD		
4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act:	01-NOV-2018 00:00 AM		
5.Date of Explry of Insurance:	31-OCT-2019 23:59 PM		
6.Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive":			

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission or to whom the vehicle is hired.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7.Limitations as to use\*:

A) Use for carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

Use for social, domestic, pleasure and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

C) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward under "Uber/Grabcar" by the person to whom the vehicle is hired.

8. Policy does not cover:

A) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
 B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysla).

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, Geographical Area - refor memorandum, Grabcar Extension

SUM INSURED:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS:

Refer Memorandum - Section I S\$2000, Refer Memorandum - Section II S\$2000, Windscreen

Excess SS100

FINANCE COMPANY:

PRODUCER NAME:

NEWSTATE STENHOUSE (S) PTE LTD

PLSU-31-OCT-18

S1\_CI\_T1\_T3\_OE\_Template2-Ver1.

31-OCT-18